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ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

STANDARD
MALE POINT

EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014

1410

1410

1410

1720

3100

12000

FEMALE HEAE",‘YT':)AUTY SUPER EXTRA
POINT FounBeamne | HEAVY DUTY
1580 — —
1580 — —
1580 2750 —
1870 2900 5600
3350 5350 8800
12750 14100 22450

M.T. | CARBIDETIP | STANDARD HEAva\Fl‘)Auw SUPER EXTRA
No. | DIAMETER CARBIDE | rour searin(c.T) | HEAVY DUTY(C.T.)
MT-1 5 MM 2100 — —
MT-2 8 MM 2100 — —
MT-3 11 MM 2100 3600 —
MT-4 14 MM 2850 4100 6750
MT-5 18 MM 4650 6650 10350
MT-6 18 MM 14100 16000 24500

utvom| "eon AU | ana. A DUTY
250 300 — 5MM 780 —
250 300 — 8§ MM 780 —
220 280 900 11 MM 780 1500
290 350 980 14 MM 1170 1850
400 500 1800 18 MM 2220 3000
1150 1300 3550 18 MM 4000 4900



ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014

Bwﬁﬁmcp'g““ | MT-2 | MT-3 | MT-4 | MT-5 | MT-6
25-50 ~— | 1775 1775 | 2000 = 2450 @ —
— 02" 1875 1875 2100 = 2550 @ —
30-65 ~ — 2000 2000 2200 = 2750 @ —
— 0-2"1/2» 2100 2100 = 2300 2900 = —
40-75 ~ — | 2150 2150 | 2450 = 3000 = —
— | 03" 250 2250 2550 3100 @ —
50-90  — — | 2525 2675 3300 7200
— 03”12 — 2625 2775 = 3450 7300
65-100  — — 2025 3000 4375 7500
— 04  — 3050 3150 4525 7650
75-125  — — 5000 5350 6850 8900
35-125 ~ — — | 5050 6150 7900 10100
— 05"  — 6250 6350 8300 11200
75-150  — — 6850 | 6900 8200 11300
100175  — ~ — | 11850 12350 = 15200
100200 — - — | 14700 16850 = 19500
100230 — - — | 19600 = 19600 = 22750
DRILL CHUCK ARBOUR
M.T. No. SIZE PRICE
MT-1  JT-1(1/47), JT-2 (3/8”) JT-6 (1/2”) 100
MT-2  JT-1(1/4”), JT-2 (3/8”) JT-6 (1/2”) 105
MT-2  JT-3(3/4”) 150
MT-3  JT-2(3/8"), JT-6 (1/2”) JT-3 (3/4”) 130
MT-4 | JT-6 (1/2”) JT-3 (3/4”) 380
MT-5 | JT-6 (1/2”) JT-3 (3/4”) 800



ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014
REVOLVING CENTER

CNC HEAVY DUTY R MODEL

STUB | EXTENDED

| | EXTENDED | PROFILED || o | ~cansne

/' MT-3 4450 4450 4450 5450 5450
'/ MT-4 4750 4750 4750 5750 5750
V B MT-5 7900 7900 7900 9350 9350

REVOLVING CENTER
CNC H/D R MODEL WITH INTERCHANGEABLE POINT

STUB | EXTENDED
EXTENDED | PROFILED || 0B | BTENDE
' MT-3 4650 4650 4650 5700 5700
MT-4 4950 4950 4950 6050 6050

INTERCHANGEABLE
EXTENDED

REVOLVING CENTER
CNC MEDIUM DUTY SLIMLINE

EXTENDED

l MT-3 4000 4000 4000
' MT-4 4150 4150 4150
', MD SLIMLINE STUB

MT-5 7000 7000 7000

PROFILED

SPARE POINT
CNC HEAVY DUTY R MODEL

EXTENDED | PROFILED | STUB

EXTENDED

CARBIDE CARBIDE
MT-3 550 550 550 1400 1400
MT-4 700 700 700 1650 1650
PROFILED POINT
MT-5 1000 1000 1000 2600 2600

SPARE POINT
CNC H/D R MODEL INTERCHANGEABLE POINT

STUB EXTENDED
CARBIDE CARBIDE

MT-3 340 340 340 1050 1050

MT-4 360 360 360 1300 1300

INTERCHANGEABLE

sTuB POINT JIFYY A3 600 600 600 2150 2150




ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014
SPARE POINT

CNC MEDIUM DUTY SLIMLINE
EXTENDED

PROFILED

MT-3 750 | 750 | 750
MT-4 800 800 800

TURRET SLEEVE UNIVERSAL (WITH COLLAR)

SIZE PRICE SIZE

0D20 X ID8 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID8 X 85L 540

0D20 X ID10 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID10 X 85L 540
0D20 X ID12 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID12 X 85L 540
20 X MT-1 540 0D40 X ID16 X 85L 540
0D25 X ID8 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID20 X 85L 540
0D25 X ID10 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID25 X 85L 540
0D25 X ID12 X 55L 540 0D40 X ID32 X 85L 540
0D25 X ID16 X 55L 540 40 X MT-1 540
25 X MT-1 540 40 X MT-2 540
25 X MT-2 540 40 X MT-3 540
0D32 X ID8 X 65L 420 40 X MT-4 540
0D32 X ID10 X 65L 420 0D50 X ID16 X 100L 1500
0D32 X ID12 X 65L 420 0D50 X ID20 X 100L 1500
0D32 X ID16 X 65L 420 0D50 X ID25 X 100L 1500
0D32 X ID20 X 65L 420 0D50 X ID32 X 100L 1500
0D32 X ID25 X 65L 420 0D50 X 1D40 X 100L 1500
32 X MT-1 420 50 X MT-2 1500
Sl 32 X MT-2 420 50 X MT-3 1500

32X MT-3 420 50 X MT-4 1500



ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

FOR TAPS & DRILLS

FOR CENTER DRLLS

EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014

SIZE

PRICE

MT-1

MT-1

MT-1

MT-2

MT-2

MT-2

MT-2

MT-3

MT-3
MT-3
MT-3

TAP
SIZE

DRILL SIZE
CENTER DRILL

TAP
SIZE

BSP TAP
DRILL SIZE

CENTER DRILL

TAP
SIZE

BSP TAP
DRILL SIZE
CENTER DRILL

TAP SIZE

TAP SIZE

M-3, M-4, M-5, M-6, M-7,
M-8, M-10, M-12

3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”(BSW/UNC)

1.5 MM TO 8.5 MM, 1/8” T0 21/64”

BS-1, BS-2, BS-3, BS-4

M-4, M-5, M-6, M-7, M-8, M-10,
M-12, M-14, M-16, M-18, M-20
3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”,

7/16”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”(BSW/UNC)

1/8”,1/4”, 3/8”
4 MM TO 14 MM, 3/16” TO 35/64”

BS-2, BS-3, BS-4, BS-5

M-8, M-10, M-12, M-14, M-16, M-18,
M-20, M-22, M-24

5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, 1"
1/8”,1/4, 3/8”, 1/2",

8 MM TO 16 MM, 3/8” TO 5/8”

BS-4, BS-5, BS-6
M-12, M-14, M-16, M-18, M-20, M-22,
M-24, M-27, M-30, M-33 (BSP 1/2”, 3/4”)
M-24, M-27, M-30, M-33, M-36, M-42, M-45
(BSP 1/2", 3/4”,1”, 1 1/4”)

330

410
410

350

430
430

430

530

650
650

650

1250

1900



ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014

0-1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5
5-6
1-3
1-4

380
185
215
330
660
2320
275
370

1-5
1-6
2-4
2-5

3-5
3-6
4-6

850
3300
370
720
3150
690
2810
2560

M.T. No. PRICE M.T. No. PRICE
1-1 640 4-4 1700
1-2 785 4-5 2425
2-1 870 5-1 1525
2-2 880 5-2 1825
2-3 990 5-3 2000
3-1 880 5-4 2150
3-2 1065 5-5 2700
3-3 1090 6-2 4200
3-4 1360 6-3 4800
4-1 1150 6-4 4825
4-2 1175 6-5 4840
4-3 1190 — =

SIZE PRICE
FR-21 FR-22 = ot s 600
FR-31 FR-32 FR-33 e = 700
FR-41 FR-42 FR-43 FR-44 — 975
FR-51 FR-52 FR-53 FR-54 FR-55 1975



ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

(FULL)

HALF DEAD

EFFECTIVE FROM DATE : 01/03/2014

MT-1
MT-2
MT-3

MT-5
MT-6

200
200
200
315
850
2325

290
290
290
450
1125
3325

670
695
1000
1510
2975
5900

DIA.IIJ-IlEPTER MT - 2 MT -3 MT -4 MT-5
11 MM 1000 = — —
14 MM 1700 1700 — —
18 MM 2350 2350 2650 —
22 MM 4275 4275 4525 5200
25 MM 5100 5100 5375 6200
28 MM 6325 6325 6400 7250
32 MM — 7500 7850 8950
35 MM . 9000 9200 10100

@ﬂ‘&

ULTRA AUTO INDUSTRIES

MACHINE TOOL ACCESSORIES

M.T. No. SIZE PRICE

MT-3-5 STANDARD : 4’ LATHE 400

MT-4-6 FOR HEAVY DUTY LATHE 550
®

Designed by : Radhika Art - Mo.: 98248 72866



